MODEL
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

WRAP CO., LTD.
5-10-29 Minamimagome Ohtaku Tokyo 143-0025 JAPAN
PHONE: 03-5718-7070 FAX: 03-5718-7071

CARMINE CARCOVER PRICE LIST

NAME Type N
DELTA integrale 148,500
DELTA integrale EVO 154,000
STRATOS 154,000
037 RALLY 158,400
Ypsilon '07 158,400
Musa '09 168,300
Thesis 183,700

Type G
127,600
132,000
132,000
136,400
136,400
145,200
158,400

JPY
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